Historical versions of the placename of the township of Waitby

Spelling

Watheby

Watebi, -by

et passim to
Wadeby
Watteby
Wathy

Wait-,Waytby(e)

Date

12th
1203-27
c. 1170
13th
1212
Hy 3
1223
1247
1647
1204
1327
1363
1546
1370
1504
1522, 1544
1625

Source

BylE 11

CW ix, 259
Lowth

Wyb

Cur (p)

Machel i, 1 (p),
Cur (p)

P (p)
CliffordL 161

NB 555 (p)
Misc

Ipm
AOMB
Hom

Ipm

FF

PR(R)

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of Abbreviations
for Historic Placename Sources



https://www.cumbriacountyhistory.org.uk/sites/default/files/abbreviation_historic_placename_sources.pdf
https://www.cumbriacountyhistory.org.uk/sites/default/files/abbreviation_historic_placename_sources.pdf

