Historical versions of the placename of the township of Waitby

Spelling	Date	Source
Watheby	12th	BylE 11
<i>Haineby</i>	1203-27	CW ix, 259
Watebi, -by	c. 1170	Lowth
, ,	13th	Wyb
	1212	Cur (p)
	Hy 3	Machel i, 1 (p),
	1223	Cur (p)
	1247	P (p)
et passim to	1647	CliffordL 161
Wadeby	1204	NB 555 (p)
Watteby	1327	Misc
	1363	Ipm
	1546	AOMB
Watby	1370	Hom
	1504	Ipm
Wait-, $Waytby(e)$	1522, 1544	FF
	1625	PR(R)

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of <u>Abbreviations</u> <u>for Historic Placename Sources</u>